
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joel Shawstad [TQ] 12/6:13.346 27.162 31.554 28.722 30.824 1:24.700
2 Jude Kunkel 10/6:36.683 33.153 40.598 37.779 1:52.956

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Joel Shawstad [TQ] 1 12 6:13.346 1 1 12/6:13.346

2 Jude Kunkel 2 10 6:36.683 2 2 10/6:36.683

Short Course Truck (A1 Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Aric Seffrood 18/6:09.034 19.786 20.514 19.918 20.087 20.307 1:00.070
2 Lambo 18/6:17.439 20.393 21.121 20.472 20.578 20.666 59.535
3 Charlie Deakman 17/6:01.247 20.139 21.279 20.484 20.720 20.921 1:01.940
4 Daryl Frank 17/6:08.409 20.274 21.578 20.475 20.836 21.440 1:02.543
5 Bob Mattman 17/6:24.182 21.202 22.627 21.595 21.770 22.360 1:04.646
6 Gone Bananas 15/6:02.744 21.329 24.380 21.809 22.341 1:07.184
7 Aidan Mattman 13/6:32.609 21.653 30.863 23.731 27.000 1:10.976
8 Joel Shawstad 12/6:03.120 25.080 30.684 27.246 29.790 1:23.718

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Aric Seffrood 1 18 6:09.034 1 1 18/6:09.034

2 Lambo 2 18 6:17.439 2 2 18/6:17.439

3 Charlie Deakman 3 17 6:01.247 3 3 17/6:01.247

4 Daryl Frank 4 17 6:08.409 4 4 17/6:08.409

5 Bob Mattman 5 17 6:24.182 5 5 17/6:24.182

6 Gone Bananas 6 15 6:02.744 6 6 15/6:02.744

7 Aidan Mattman 7 13 6:32.609 7 7 13/6:32.609

8 Joel Shawstad 8 12 6:03.120 8 8 12/6:03.120

Pro Buggy (B1 Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Aric Seffrood 18/6:03.504 19.417 20.136 19.728 19.891 20.030 59.002
2 Timmy Mac [TQ] 18/6:04.989 19.283 20.247 19.384 19.552 19.814 58.466
3 Jeff Stanford 18/6:12.453 19.688 20.743 19.807 19.989 20.329 59.627
4 Lambo 18/6:15.612 19.929 20.721 20.065 20.222 20.463 1:00.465
5 Erik Jensen 18/6:16.037 19.526 20.862 19.709 19.894 20.412 59.341

Pro Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M
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6 Matt Lust 18/6:19.096 19.956 21.084 20.154 20.382 20.666 1:01.222
7 George Gastelum 18/6:22.101 19.616 21.386 19.835 20.022 20.738 58.229
8 Tory Wensel 18/6:22.640 19.822 21.048 19.953 20.047 20.237 59.842

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Aric Seffrood 1 18 6:03.504 1 1 18/6:03.504

2 Timmy Mac [TQ] 2 18 6:04.989 2 2 18/6:04.989

3 Jeff Stanford 3 18 6:12.453 3 3 18/6:12.453

4 Lambo 4 18 6:15.612 4 4 18/6:15.612

5 Erik Jensen 5 18 6:16.037 5 5 18/6:16.037

6 Matt Lust 6 18 6:19.096 6 6 18/6:19.096

7 George Gastelum 7 18 6:22.101 7 7 18/6:22.101

8 Tory Wensel 8 18 6:22.640 8 8 18/6:22.640

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joel Shawstad [TQ] 13/6:17.197 26.900 28.926 27.362 27.969 1:21.855
2 Travis Knapp 12/6:04.390 24.677 30.535 26.741 29.238 1:22.921
3 Jude Kunkel 10/6:23.917 31.006 38.715 36.028 1:45.998

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Joel Shawstad [TQ] 1 12 6:13.346 1 13 6:17.197 1 1 2 25/12:30.543

2 Jude Kunkel 2 10 6:36.683 3 10 6:23.917 2 3 5 20/13:00.600

3 Travis Knapp 3 0 0.000 2 12 6:04.390 3 2 5 12/6:04.390

Short Course Truck (A2 Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Charlie Deakman 17/6:17.201 19.991 22.317 20.595 21.186 22.007 1:03.354
2 Gone Bananas 16/6:12.889 21.551 23.529 22.084 22.653 23.529 1:06.246
3 Bob Mattman 16/6:20.279 21.387 24.115 22.046 22.740 24.115 1:05.421
4 Aidan Mattman 16/6:34.261 20.603 25.010 21.402 22.269 25.010 1:04.046
5 Joel Shawstad 14/6:11.794 23.849 26.757 24.537 25.201 1:13.770
6 Lambo 0/0.000
6 Daryl Frank 0/0.000
6 Aric Seffrood 0/0.000

Pro Buggy (B2 Main)
Round: M
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Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Charlie Deakman 3 17 6:01.247 1 17 6:17.201 3 1 4 34/12:18.448

2 Bob Mattman 5 17 6:24.182 3 16 6:20.279 5 3 8 33/12:44.461

3 Gone Bananas 6 15 6:02.744 2 16 6:12.889 6 2 8 31/12:15.633

4 Aidan Mattman 7 13 6:32.609 4 16 6:34.261 7 4 11 29/13:06.870

5 Joel Shawstad 8 12 6:03.120 5 14 6:11.794 8 5 13 26/12:14.914

6 Aric Seffrood 1 18 6:09.034 6 0 0.000 1 6 7 18/6:09.034

7 Lambo 2 18 6:17.439 6 0 0.000 2 6 8 18/6:17.439

8 Daryl Frank 4 17 6:08.409 6 0 0.000 4 6 10 17/6:08.409

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Aric Seffrood 18/6:02.657 19.739 20.267 19.844 20.033 20.177 59.682
2 Timmy Mac [TQ] 18/6:05.134 19.457 20.127 19.598 19.732 19.940 58.847
3 Jeff Stanford 18/6:05.405 19.583 20.401 19.800 19.946 20.126 58.983
4 Matt Lust 18/6:09.870 19.929 20.463 20.049 20.174 20.287 1:00.145
5 Lambo 18/6:17.359 20.342 21.182 20.439 20.536 20.870 1:01.352
6 Erik Jensen 18/6:19.888 19.627 21.022 19.704 19.919 20.329 58.985
7 George Gastelum 18/6:20.131 19.793 21.201 19.982 20.170 20.612 1:00.044
8 Tory Wensel 17/6:00.911 19.892 21.255 20.014 20.295 20.922 1:00.540

Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Aric Seffrood 1 18 6:03.504 1 18 6:02.657 1 1 2 36/12:06.161

2 Timmy Mac [TQ] 2 18 6:04.989 2 18 6:05.134 2 2 4 36/12:10.123

3 Jeff Stanford 3 18 6:12.453 3 18 6:05.405 3 3 6 36/12:17.858

4 Matt Lust 6 18 6:19.096 4 18 6:09.870 6 4 10 36/12:28.966

5 Lambo 4 18 6:15.612 5 18 6:17.359 4 5 9 36/12:32.971

6 Erik Jensen 5 18 6:16.037 6 18 6:19.888 5 6 11 36/12:35.925

7 George Gastelum 7 18 6:22.101 7 18 6:20.131 7 7 14 36/12:42.232

8 Tory Wensel 8 18 6:22.640 8 17 6:00.911 8 8 16 35/12:23.551

Pro Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joel Shawstad [TQ] 13/6:14.412 26.213 29.015 27.160 28.116 1:22.562
2 Travis Knapp 11/5:23.830 24.866 30.012 26.174 30.012 1:14.147
3 Jude Kunkel 10/6:10.452 35.151 38.293 36.876 1:41.953

Short Course Truck (A3 Main)
Round: M
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Joel Shawstad [TQ] 1 12 6:13.346 1 13 6:17.197 1 13 6:14.412 1 1 1 2 26/12:31.609

2 Travis Knapp 3 0 0.000 2 12 6:04.390 2 11 5:23.830 3 2 2 4 23/11:28.220

3 Jude Kunkel 2 10 6:36.683 3 10 6:23.917 3 10 6:10.452 2 3 3 6 20/12:34.369

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Charlie Deakman 16/6:04.286 20.328 22.936 20.705 21.496 22.936 1:01.707
2 Gone Bananas 16/6:13.412 21.499 23.262 21.840 22.217 23.262 1:05.356
3 Bob Mattman 16/6:16.908 21.276 23.448 21.680 22.272 23.448 1:04.723
4 Joel Shawstad 14/6:06.831 24.109 26.535 24.328 25.278 1:14.173
5 Aidan Mattman 10/4:22.918 21.610 26.099 23.697 1:11.477
6 Lambo 0/0.000
6 Daryl Frank 0/0.000
6 Aric Seffrood 0/0.000

Multi Main Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time B1 B2 B3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Charlie Deakman 3 17 6:01.247 1 17 6:17.201 1 16 6:04.286 3 1 1 4 34/12:18.448

2 Bob Mattman 5 17 6:24.182 3 16 6:20.279 3 16 6:16.908 5 3 3 8 33/12:41.090

3 Gone Bananas 6 15 6:02.744 2 16 6:12.889 2 16 6:13.412 6 2 2 4 32/12:26.301

4 Aidan Mattman 7 13 6:32.609 4 16 6:34.261 5 10 4:22.918 7 4 5 11 29/13:06.870

5 Joel Shawstad 8 12 6:03.120 5 14 6:11.794 4 14 6:06.831 8 5 4 9 28/12:18.625

6 Aric Seffrood 1 18 6:09.034 6 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 1 6 6 7 18/6:09.034

7 Lambo 2 18 6:17.439 6 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 2 6 6 8 18/6:17.439

8 Daryl Frank 4 17 6:08.409 6 0 0.000 6 0 0.000 4 6 6 10 17/6:08.409

Pro Buggy (B3 Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Aric Seffrood 18/6:03.407 19.348 20.161 19.428 19.574 19.878 58.931
2 Timmy Mac [TQ] 18/6:08.831 19.235 20.179 19.301 19.408 19.587 58.114
3 Tory Wensel 18/6:13.987 19.859 20.934 20.005 20.167 20.415 59.779
4 Erik Jensen 18/6:17.251 19.530 21.113 19.701 19.844 20.513 59.061
5 Jeff Stanford 17/6:01.991 19.658 21.082 19.806 20.005 20.721 59.254
6 Matt Lust 17/6:02.338 20.089 21.367 20.207 20.579 21.118 1:01.031
7 Lambo 17/6:10.177 20.225 21.956 20.343 20.516 20.961 1:00.852
8 George Gastelum 17/6:18.055 19.783 22.214 20.000 20.331 21.795 59.753

Pro Buggy (A3 Main)
Round: M

4 of 510/15/2016 9:42:44 PM

http://www.livetimescoring.com 

MARCCA
Indoor Off-Road
Saturday Triple Mains Round Result



Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Traditional
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 
1 Aric Seffrood 1 18 6:03.504 1 18 6:02.657 1 18 6:03.407 1 1 1 2 36/12:06.064

2 Timmy Mac [TQ] 2 18 6:04.989 2 18 6:05.134 2 18 6:08.831 2 2 2 4 36/12:10.123

3 Jeff Stanford 3 18 6:12.453 3 18 6:05.405 5 17 6:01.991 3 3 5 6 36/12:17.858

4 Matt Lust 6 18 6:19.096 4 18 6:09.870 6 17 6:02.338 6 4 6 10 36/12:28.966

5 Lambo 4 18 6:15.612 5 18 6:17.359 7 17 6:10.177 4 5 7 9 36/12:32.971

6 Erik Jensen 5 18 6:16.037 6 18 6:19.888 4 18 6:17.251 5 6 4 9 36/12:33.288

7 Tory Wensel 8 18 6:22.640 8 17 6:00.911 3 18 6:13.987 8 8 3 11 36/12:36.627

8 George Gastelum 7 18 6:22.101 7 18 6:20.131 8 17 6:18.055 7 7 8 14 36/12:42.232
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